JONESSTEPHENSW

WeGotlt-

PART NO. $71004

COPPER DOUBLE STUB OUT ELBOW
WITH MOUNTING FLANGE
PEX CONNECTION (COLD EXPANSION STYLE)

« Connects to ASTM F1960 (Cold Expansion Style) PEX

+ Closed end for pressure testing

« Flanged for nailing to a stud

« cUPC approved for use in USA and Canada

« ANSI/NSF 61 & ANSI/NSF 372 approved for drinking water

« Meets IAPMO IGC 319, CSA B137.5, NSF/ANSI 14

« ASTM B88 type L copper tube ANSUNSE 372

NSF/ANSI 61

>

1-3/4" 6-1/4"

5/8”

5/8”

3"

| 1/211

(JoNES((§)sTEPHENS)
WeGot It-

3249 Moody Parkway | Moody, AL 35004 | 800.355.6637 | Fax 800.462.6991| www.jonesstephens.com



